
Drill Hole ID
Interval 

Information

From

(m)

To

(m)

Length

(m)

Au

(g/t)

Ag

(g/t)

0.0 146.3 146.3 0.03 0.6

146.3 160.6 14.3 0.39 1.5

160.6 192.2 31.5 0.02 0.2

0.0 109.0 109.0 0.01 0.3

109.0 114.9 5.9 0.55 1.7

114.9 176.8 61.9 0.02 0.2
GC20-013 0.0 243.9 243.9 0.01 0.8

0.0 93.9 93.9 0.01 0.3
93.9 105.0 11.2 0.68 0.9

includes 93.9 99.1 5.2 0.49 1.2
99.1 102.1 3.0 1.21 0.9
102.1 105.0 2.9 0.46 0.1
105.0 215.4 110.3 0.01 0.1
215.4 224.6 9.3 0.62 0.4
224.6 259.1 34.4 0.01 0.5

0.0 96.2 96.2 0.01 0.4
96.2 115.7 19.5 0.88 7.8

includes 96.2 100.1 3.9 0.50 2.2
100.1 105.5 5.4 1.43 11.8
105.5 115.7 10.2 0.83 8.8
115.7 123.1 7.5 0.12 1.3
123.1 142.8 19.7 0.35 1.5
142.8 157.1 14.3 0.14 0.8
157.1 163.2 6.1 0.71 1.9
163.2 164.0 0.8 NS NS
164.0 167.8 3.8 0.66 2.0
167.8 167.9 0.2 NS NS
167.9 168.9 2.6 1.04 4.5

168.9 169.5 0.6 NS NS
169.5 170.5 1.1 1.42 3.8
170.5 172.4 1.8 NS NS
172.4 173.9 1.5 0.07 1.7
173.9 199.5 25.6 0.80 2.7

includes 173.9 192.8 18.9 0.53 1.2

192.8 196.4 3.7 2.45 12.4
196.4 199.5 3.0 0.47 3.3
199.5 265.8 66.3 0.01 0.6

0.0 7.3 7.3 0.10 1.4

7.3 13.4 6.1 0.24 1.0

13.4 102.4 89.0 0.02 0.4

102.4 105.5 3.0 0.25 0.3

105.5 111.0 5.5 0.06 0.2
111.0 119.8 8.7 1.22 0.6
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GC20-011

GC20-012

GC20-014

GC20-015

GC20-016



Drill Hole ID
Interval 

Information

From

(m)

To

(m)

Length

(m)

Au

(g/t)

Ag

(g/t)

GC20-011 includes 111.0 112.8 1.8 0.53 0.3

112.8 116.2 3.4 2.37 0.6
116.2 119.8 3.6 0.47 0.8
119.8 213.4 93.6 0.00 0.6

0.0 18.6 18.6 0.03 0.2

18.6 20.1 1.5 NS NS

20.1 259.1 239.0 0.01 0.4

0.0 45.7 45.7 NS NS

45.7 156.5 110.8 0.01 0.3

156.5 174.8 18.3 0.64 6.2

174.8 257.9 83.1 0.00 0.1

0.0 85.8 85.8 0.01 NA

85.8 122.8 37.0 2.61 NA

includes 85.8 97.4 11.6 0.46 NA

97.4 118.9 21.5 4.20 NA

118.9 122.8 4.0 0.29 NA

122.8 180.4 57.6 0.01 NA

180.4 187.6 7.2 0.28 NA

187.6 195.1 7.5 0.12 NA

195.1 218.5 23.5 0.95 NA

includes 195.1 196.0 0.9 0.52 NA

196.0 201.8 5.8 2.13 NA

201.8 218.5 16.8 0.57 NA

218.5 249.9 31.4 0.02 NA

GC20-017

GC20-018

GC20-020

GC20-016


